EXECUTIVE SUMMARY TO REPORT OF
DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

Planning Committee

PART A Reports

Ref. Address of Site
08/0963/FULL BRINTONS LTD
EXCHANGE STREET

KIDDERMINSTER

08/0964/LIST BRINTONS LTD
EXCHANGE STREET
KIDDERMINSTER

08/0965/CAC BRINTONS LTD
EXCHANGE STREET
KIDDERMINSTER

09/0066/FULL LAND OFF PUXTON
DRIVE KIDDERMINSTER

09/0230/FULL TALBOT INN 73 HIGH
STREET BEWDLEY

09/0231/LIST TALBOT INN 73 HIGH
STREET BEWDLEY

09/0247/FULL FORMER DEPOT BUTTS
LANE STONE
KIDDERMINSTER

09/0297/FULL BLUE BALL BUSINESS
CENTRE CAUNSALL
ROAD CAUNSALL
KIDDERMINSTER

09/0298/FULL WASSELLWOOD BARN
HABBERLEY ROAD
BEWDLEY

09/0314/FULL LAND OFF ELEANOR

HARRISON DRIVE
COOKLEY

Recommendation

DELEGATED APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

DELEGATED APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

DELEGATED APPROVAL

APPROVAL

REFUSAL

APPROVAL

09/06/2009

Page No.
17

17

17

46

64

64

71

98

103

110



PART B
Ref.

09/0133/FULL

09/0253/FULL

09/0286/LIST

09/0302/LIST

09/0316/FULL

09/0319/FULL

09/0323/LIST

09/0340/5106

Reports

Address of Site

79 WOODTHORPE
DRIVE BEWDLEY

WEST MIDLAND SAFARI
PARK SPRING GROVE
BEWDLEY

WAR MEMORIAL
ADJACENT ST. MARY &
ALL SAINTS CHURCH
CHURCHFIELDS
KIDDERMINSTER

BROOK COTTAGE THE
VILLAGE CHADDESLEY

CORBETT KIDDERMINSTER

LAND AT LOWER
NORCHARD DUNLEY
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN

3 RADFORD AVENUE
KIDDERMINSTER

WYRE FOREST DISTRICT
COUNCIL TOWN HALL
VICAR STREET
KIDDERMINSTER

CASTLE LOCKS CASTLE
ROAD KIDDERMINSTER

16(a)

Recommendation

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

DELEGATED APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

DELEGATED APPROVAL

DELEGATED APPROVAL

Page No.
115

118

126

128

131

135

139

141



