EXECUTIVE SUMMARY TO REPORT OF DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

Planning Committee

09/06/2009

PART A	Reports		
Ref.	Address of Site	Recommendation	Page No.
08/0963/FULL	BRINTONS LTD EXCHANGE STREET KIDDERMINSTER	DELEGATED APPROVAL	17
08/0964/LIST	BRINTONS LTD EXCHANGE STREET KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	17
08/0965/CAC	BRINTONS LTD EXCHANGE STREET KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	17
09/0066/FULL	LAND OFF PUXTON DRIVE KIDDERMINSTER	DELEGATED APPROVAL	46
09/0230/FULL	TALBOT INN 73 HIGH STREET BEWDLEY	APPROVAL	64
09/0231/LIST	TALBOT INN 73 HIGH STREET BEWDLEY	APPROVAL	64
09/0247/FULL	FORMER DEPOT BUTTS LANE STONE KIDDERMINSTER	DELEGATED APPROVAL	71
09/0297/FULL	BLUE BALL BUSINESS CENTRE CAUNSALL ROAD CAUNSALL KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	98
09/0298/FULL	WASSELLWOOD BARN HABBERLEY ROAD BEWDLEY	REFUSAL	103
09/0314/FULL	LAND OFF ELEANOR HARRISON DRIVE COOKLEY	APPROVAL	110

PART B Reports

Ref.	Address of Site	Recommendation	Page No.
09/0133/FULL	79 WOODTHORPE DRIVE BEWDLEY	APPROVAL	115
09/0253/FULL	WEST MIDLAND SAFARI PARK SPRING GROVE BEWDLEY	APPROVAL	118
09/0286/LIST	WAR MEMORIAL ADJACENT ST. MARY & ALL SAINTS CHURCH CHURCHFIELDS KIDDERMINSTER	DELEGATED APPROVAL	126
09/0302/LIST	BROOK COTTAGE THE VILLAGE CHADDESLEY CORBETT KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	128
09/0316/FULL	LAND AT LOWER NORCHARD DUNLEY STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN	APPROVAL	131
09/0319/FULL	3 RADFORD AVENUE KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	135
09/0323/LIST	WYRE FOREST DISTRICT COUNCIL TOWN HALL VICAR STREET KIDDERMINSTER	DELEGATED APPROVAL	139
09/0340/S106	CASTLE LOCKS CASTLE ROAD KIDDERMINSTER	DELEGATED APPROVAL	141